
2015 -16 SEASON

REFLECTIONS:  THE SPIRIT OF BOULDER

This world is but a canvas to our imagination.  
~Henry David Thoreau

Opening Night
Sun., Sep. 13—7 PM at Macky 
Charles Wetherbee, violin
Gabriela Montero, piano
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Josh Ritter
Sat., Oct. 10—7:30 PM at Macky
Singer-songwriter Josh Ritter and the 
Royal City Band, accompanied by the 
Boulder Phil—a rare and special event

Portraits in Season 
Sat., Nov. 14—7:30 PM at Macky
w/ Boulder Chorale & Charles Denler, piano
Works by Brahms & Denler  
w/ choreographed images by John Fielder
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Tickets for Masterworks concerts start at $13; Students $5   ��  www.BoulderPhil.org  ��  303.449.1343 ext. 2

The Nutcracker Ballet
Fri.-Sun., Nov. 27-29 at Macky
Boulder’s premier cultural tradition for 
the whole family!

Christmas with the Phil
Sun., Dec. 20—2 PM, Boulder
Mon., Dec. 21—Beaver Creek
Tue., Dec. 22—Lone Tree

Dance, American Style
Sat., Jan. 16—7:30 PM at Macky
w/ Boulder Ballet
Works by Schuman, Bernstein & Copland

Spheres of In�uence
Fri., Feb. 12—7:30 PM at Macky
Anne Akiko Meyers, violin
Works by Mazzoli, Tchaikovsky,  
Mendelssohn & Shostakovich  

Cirque de la Symphonie 
Sat., Apr. 2—2 & 7:30 PM at Macky
Acrobats perform to classical favorites

Bach’s St. Matthew Passion 
Sat., April 23—7 PM at Macky
Sun., April 24—2 PM in Denver
w/ Central City Opera, Boulder Bach 
Festival & CU Choruses 
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NEW SUBSCRIBERS: GET 50% OFF!
SAVE 10% WITH CREATE-YOUR-OWN PACKAGES!


